
asI
0 0.2 0.4

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 tr
ac

ks
 / 

0.
02

5

-710

-610

-510

-410

-310

-210

-110

1
c <   60 GeV/

T
  45 < p

c <   80 GeV/
T

  60 < p

c < 100 GeV/
T

  80 < p

c           GeV/
T

100 < p

-1 = 8 TeV, L = 18.8 fbsTracker + TOF    CMS    
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